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Suzanne Joseph-Sivagnanam

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name

Postcode SW17 6LD
Date of birth July 1970

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WOODLANDS HEALTHCARE
HOSPITALS LIMITED
WOODLANDS HEALTHCARE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUL CLINIC LIMITED

KAYA SPA LIMITED

QMS HEALTHCARE (EXPORTS)

LIMITED
LARGEFLAG LIMITED

QMS HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLUESPARKLE LIMITED

WOODLANDS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

CAPITAL DOCTOR (UK) LIMITED

THE LONDON NEUROLOGICAL
CENTRE LIMITED
SENTOSA UK LIMITED

THE UK MEDICAL CHAMBERS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Suzanne Joseph-Sivagnanam

Number

Number
06315238

06315218

06293134

06274750

06226721

03879143

03603864

03904769

05631784

05522017

02489015

04850071

04431651

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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906470497
906470497
58 Lisle Close
London
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
17/07/2007 Company
Secretary
17/07/2007 Company
Secretary
26/06/2007 Company
Secretary
11/06/2007 01/06/2009 Company
Secretary
25/04/2007 Company
Secretary
24/05/2006 Company
Secretary
24/05/2006 Company
Secretary
19/05/2006 26/01/2010 Company
Secretary
22/11/2005 01/11/2008 Company
Secretary
28/07/2005 Company
Secretary
26/07/2005 01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
29/07/2003 21/08/2008 Company
Secretary
03/05/2002 Company
Secretary
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Suzanne Joseph-Sivagnanam 906470497
QMS HEALTHCARE LIMITED 04103364 Company is dissolved 14/12/2001 01/10/2008 Company
Secretary
SNR LIMITED 04096852 Company is dissolved 02/04/2001 Director
PREMIER HEALTHCARE 03785478 Company is dissolved 09/06/1999 Director

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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